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January 27, 2012
	

[NOTICE OF VIOLATION - ACTION REQUIRED

Mr. Ray Seeman
Foxfire Family Fun Park
3699 Crawford-Wyandot County Line Road
Nevada, Ohio 44849

Dear Mr. Seeman:

Crawford County
Foxfire Family Fun Park
Transient Non-Community PWS
PWS ID: 0H1731 012
STU ID# 1753673

This letter is notification that Foxfire Family Fun Park has not complied with requirements issued
during this Agency's last survey performed on October 19, 2011, in violation of rule 3745-81-60
of the Ohio Administrative Code (OAC). The camp ground was notified in correspondence
dated October 26, 2011, to respond in writing within 30 days, with time frames for compliance
with the following requirement:

1.	 Install a self-draining, screened, downturned vent at or above the top of the well casing
as discussed during the inspection. [OAC Rule 3745-09-05(T)]

Respond in writing upon receipt of this letter with a time frame for compliance with the
above requirement.

Please be advised that my colleague, Janis D'Amico has recently taken over responsibility for
public water systems in Crawford County. if you have any questions regarding this letter, or any
other matter involving your water system, please contact Ms. D'Amico at 419-373-3108 or via
email at Janis. Damicoleoa. state. oh. us.

Sincerely,

mberiy K. Burn	 R.S.
Environmen al Specialist 2
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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pc:	 Crawford County Health Department
DDAGW, Operations CO
DDAGW NWDOHe

ec:	 Janis D'Amico
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